For the month of July 2021

Type of Deposit
Account

Current

Call

Savings

91-Days Fixed Deposit
6 months

12 months

24 months

Over 24 months

Prime Lending Rate

The Prime lending rate of 5.25% is effective from 9" October 2020

Deposit Interest Rates shown are indicative only
For firm rates please contact any of our Branches and Sales and Service Centres:

Game City Branch - 370 4700 Francistown Branch - 245 0000
Fairgrounds Branch - 367 4600 Selebi Phikwe Branch - 263 1000
Airport Junction Branch -371 9700 Palapye Branch -494 1000
The Square Branch - 398 5700 Maun Branch - 682 0000

Ghanzi Sales and Service Centre
Molepolole Sales and Service Centre - 592 3050
Letlhakane Sales and Service Centre - 298 5011

Kanye Sales and Service Centre

For deposits more than P1,000,000 please contact 367 4377

o BancABC Botswana

Nominal Interest
Rates (%)

(Lowest-Highest)

Nil

0.10% - 0.25%
0.15% - 3.25%
1.00% - 1.25%

1.75% - 2.00%
2.05% - 2.25%
2.25% - 2.50%
2.55% - 3.00%

- 659 8800

- 544 6300

Deposit Interest Rates

Actual Interest Minimum Opening
Rates (%) Balance
(Lowest-Highest) (Pula)

Nil

0.10% - 0.25%
0.15% - 3.25%
1.00% - 1.25%

1.75% - 2.00%
2.05% -2.25%
2.25% -2.50%
2.55% - 3.00%
5.25%

@ bancabc.co.bw

BancABC

Nil
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
5.25%




